ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya
Dhwajanagar, Udaipur,
District:- Gomati, Tripura

The following Academic calendar to be followed for the undergraduate courses for the academic year
2017-2018, is hereby noticed for necessary compliance by all concerned.

SEMESTER I /111 /'V

Classes begin

17" July,2017 (Saturday)

First internal assessment

23" August(Wednesday), 2017 to 27" August,2016
(Saturday)

Second internal assessment

26" September (Monday)), 2016 to 29"
September, 2017 (Tuesday).

Puja Vaccation (20 days)

27/09/2017(Wednesday) to 16/10/2017 (Monday)

Classes begin after Puja vaccation

17/10/2017 ( Tuesday)

University Examination form fill up

From 07/11/2017 (Tuesday) to 20/11/2017
(Monday)

Semester break

From 24/11/2017 (Friday),2016 to 30/11/2016
(Thrusday)

University Theory examination begin

1/12/2017 (Friday) to 30/12/2017 (Saturday)

SEMESTER 11 /1V /V1

Classes begin

16" January (Tuesday),2018

First internal assessment

20"  February (Tuesday), 2018 to 26"
February,2018 (Monday)

Second internal assessment

20" March(Tuesday),2018 to 26™ March,2018
(Monday)

University Examination form fill up

23" April(Monday),2018 to 4™ May,2018 (Friday)

Summer Vaccation (15days)

11/05/2018(Friday) to 25/5/2018 (Friday)

University Theory examination begin

1/6/2018(Friday) to 30/6/2017 (Saturday)
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